
3-16

C4 山 鹿 市

宇 城 市

12-2

9-10

17

10-6

宇 城 市

16

21-2

11-20

7-9

C1 八 代 市

C2 天 草 市

A1

山 鹿 市

28 21
13-11

A3 山 鹿 市 天 草 郡

準決勝

宇 土 市

宇 土 市19

11-8

B3 人 吉 市

９月１３日（土）

8-12
14

20

25
6-13

21

人 吉 市

20

下 益 城 郡

10-9

8 34

B4 天 草 市
7-14

玉 名 市17

C3 熊 本 市熊 本 市

8-11

第８０回　熊本県民体育祭熊本大会
ハンドボール競技　結果

A2

B2 玉 名 市
13-6

１回戦

5-18

１回戦

水 俣 市

13-10

15

33

11-6

9-9
B1

宇 土 市
19-3

八 代 市

8
14-5

【女　子】

33

【男　子】

宇 城 市

7-14
宇 土 市18 31

11-17

A4
15-10

16

２回戦

26 19

31

人 吉 市4



宇 土 市13

決　勝

９月１４日（日）
【男　子】

準決勝

23
5-13

12-13
山 鹿 市

A③ 宇 城 市
8-10

27 宇 城 市

20 宇 城 市

【女　子】

優勝 優勝

【男　子】

宇城市 宇土市

【最終順位】

第３位

第２位 宇城市

玉名市

25

Ａ②

山鹿市

熊本市

第２位

第３位 第３位

第３位

熊本市

山鹿市

Ａ①

A④ 熊 本 市
12-14

13-13

決　勝

15玉 名 市

熊 本 市
18-10

30 23

第８０回　熊本県民体育祭熊本大会
ハンドボール競技　結果

【女　子】

7-10

8-10


