

# 第80回 熊本県民体育祭熊本大会 ハンドボール競技 結果

9月13日（土）

【男 子】

1回戦

A2	宇土市 33	<table border="1"><tr><td>19-3</td></tr><tr><td>14-5</td></tr></table>	19-3	14-5	8 水俣市
19-3					
14-5					
B2	玉名市 26	<table border="1"><tr><td>13-6</td></tr><tr><td>13-10</td></tr></table>	13-6	13-10	16 八代市
13-6					
13-10					
B1	人吉市 20	<table border="1"><tr><td>9-9</td></tr><tr><td>11-6</td></tr></table>	9-9	11-6	15 下益城郡
9-9					
11-6					

【女 子】

1回戦

A1	宇城市 33	<table border="1"><tr><td>21-2</td></tr><tr><td>12-2</td></tr></table>	21-2	12-2	4人吉市
21-2					
12-2					
C2	天草市 16	<table border="1"><tr><td>9-10</td></tr><tr><td>7-9</td></tr></table>	9-10	7-9	19 山鹿市
9-10					
7-9					
C1	八代市 19	<table border="1"><tr><td>8-11</td></tr><tr><td>11-20</td></tr></table>	8-11	11-20	31 宇土市
8-11					
11-20					

2回戦

A4	熊本市 28	<table border="1"><tr><td>15-10</td></tr><tr><td>13-11</td></tr></table>	15-10	13-11	21 宇土市
15-10					
13-11					
A3	山鹿市 21	<table border="1"><tr><td>11-8</td></tr><tr><td>10-9</td></tr></table>	11-8	10-9	17 天草郡
11-8					
10-9					
B4	天草市 17	<table border="1"><tr><td>7-14</td></tr><tr><td>10-6</td></tr></table>	7-14	10-6	20 玉名市
7-14					
10-6					
B3	人吉市 14	<table border="1"><tr><td>8-12</td></tr><tr><td>6-13</td></tr></table>	8-12	6-13	25 宇城市
8-12					
6-13					

準決勝

C3	熊本市 8	<table border="1"><tr><td>3-16</td></tr><tr><td>5-18</td></tr></table>	3-16	5-18	34 宇城市
3-16					
5-18					
C4	山鹿市 18	<table border="1"><tr><td>7-14</td></tr><tr><td>11-17</td></tr></table>	7-14	11-17	31 宇土市
7-14					
11-17					

# 第80回 熊本県民体育祭熊本大会 ハンドボール競技 結果

9月14日(日)

## 【男 子】

準決勝

A①	熊本市 30	$\begin{cases} 18-10 \\ 12-13 \end{cases}$	23 山鹿市
A②	玉名市 15	$\begin{cases} 7-10 \\ 8-10 \end{cases}$	20 宇城市

## 【女 子】

決 勝

A③	宇城市 13	$\begin{cases} 8-10 \\ 5-13 \end{cases}$	23 宇土市
----	--------	--	--------

決 勝

A④	熊本市 25	$\begin{cases} 12-14 \\ 13-13 \end{cases}$	27 宇城市
----	--------	--	--------

## 【最終順位】

### 【男 子】

優勝	宇城市
第2位	熊本市
第3位	玉名市
第3位	山鹿市

### 【女 子】

優勝	宇土市
第2位	宇城市
第3位	山鹿市
第3位	熊本市